

CNR No. : WBUD050012372019

Case No. : Sess. 214 of 2019

Present : Sri Bishnu Baran Mondal

(J.O. Code : WB – 776)

Order No. : 14

Dated : 06.03.2021

P.O. is transferred.

Accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld. APP filed hazira.

For the ends of justice no adverse order is passed.

Fix **17.03.2021** for appearance and further order.

D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court (I/C)

Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court (I/C)

Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur