

CNR No. : WBUD050012372019

Case No. : Sessions. 214 of 2019

Present : Sri Lilamoy Mondal
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00911)

Order No. : 15

Dated : 17.03.2021

Accused persons are absent by filing a absent petition through their Ld.

Lawyer and prayed for further time, on the ground stated therein. Prayer is
considered and allowed.

Ld. APP filed hazira.

As per resolution taken by the local bar, no adverse order is passed.

Fix **07. 05. 2021** for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur