

CNR No. : WBUD050012372019
Case No. : Sessions. 214 of 2019

Present : Sri Amar Kishore Mahato
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00922)

Order No. : 34
Dated : 01.02.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

Both accused persons are present by hazira.

Ld. PP and ld. Defense counsel are present.

Fix 17.04.2024 for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur