

WBUD050012372019



Case No. : Sessions. 214 of 2019

Present : Manik Lal Jana, (J.O. Code : WB01023)
A.D.J.,1st Court, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur.
In-charge.

Order no. : 42

Dated : 22.05.2025

Ld. Regular P.O has been transferred.
Today is fixed for framing of charge and further order.
Both accused persons on c/b, are present by filing hazira.
Ld. APP and Defense Counsel are present.
No report received from Court Inspector Islampur Court.
Fix 18.07.2025 for framing of charge and further order.
Prosecution to take steps.

Additional District Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,I/C